Year 2 Autumn Term 2020
	Week 1
Test Date: Monday 14th September 2020
	Week 2
Test Date: Monday 21st September 2020
	Week 3
Test Date: Monday 28th September 2020

	see
sea
be
bee
grey
today
play
	blue
blew
flour
flower
whole
hole

	bear
bare
to
too
two
night
knight

	Week 4
Test Date: Monday 5th October 2020
	Week 5
Test Date: Monday 12th October 2020
	Week 6
Test Date: Monday 19th October 2020

	some
come
here
friend
school
house
said
	beautiful
here
there
where
love
our
hour
	find
kind
mind
behind
child
wild
climb

	Week 7
Test Date: Monday 9th November 2020
	Week 8
Test Date: Monday 16th November 2020
	Week 9
Test Date: Monday 23rd November 2020

	door
floor
poor
children
most
only
both






	to
two
too
old
cold
every
everybody
	jug
giant
hedge
huge
pretty
even
break

	Week 10
Test Date: Monday 30th November 2020
	Week 11
Test Date: Monday 7th December 2020
	Week 12
Test Date: Monday 14th December 2020

	here
hear
son
sun
one
won
city
site
race
ice
	no
know
night
knight
gnome
	because
great
steak
sugar
eye



